Naam
MICHEL ZWEERS
MERLIJN WENTINK

MAARTEN HOKSBERGEN

JASPER GOEDHART
STEFAN PETERS
JOB TERHAERDT

BEREND WILLEMSEN

INDY ROELOFS

MICHEL DRIESSEN

JUSTIN DE GROOT
DION GUDDEN
BART INGENDAA

ANTON ARNTZ

BAS VAN DER WERF

JAN KOHLMANN
JOB CALIS

10 kM Heren onder 39

Woonplaats
BEEK
WEHL
DIDAM
WESTERVOORT
LOIL
PANNERDEN
ZEVENAAR
PANNERDEN
EMMERICH
ARNHEM
ZEVENAAR
DIDAM
PANNERDEN
ZEVENAAR
ZEVENAAR
PANNERDEN

Loop 1
00:33:00:770
00:34:56:809
00:40:14:145
00:42:46:018

00:44:39:761
00:45:51:506
00:44:45:586
00:47:33:514
00:48:26:450
00:52:13:682
00:52:11:786
00:53:16:970

Loop 2
00:33:11:977
00:33:24:409
00:34:37:706
00:41:47:282
00:42:11:474
00:42:17:777
00:42:14:114
00:45:16:841
00:48:04:858
00:46:33:761
00:56:09:954
00:48:14:634
00:43:15:234

00:51:28:890

Loop 3
00:33:46:816
00:33:50:592
00:35:35:376
00:40:54:143
00:43:30:823
00:43:50:423
00:44:09:280
00:45:57:192
00:46:40:343
00:49:24:968
00:50:31:495
00:48:34:591
00:48:13:967
00:52:47:567
00:52:50:744

Loop 4
00:32:33:664
00:33:17:744
00:34:32:680
00:38:56:376
00:42:21:055
00:42:44:632
00:45:56:336
00:48:31:871
00:45:51:016
00:47:00:215
00:49:48:871
00:49:52:455
00:51:36:136

Eindtijd
01:38:46:411
01:40:32:745
01:44:07:195
02:00:04:664
02:08:28:315
02:08:29:255
02:09:08:026
02:17:10:369
02:19:24:962
02:20:57:138
02:21:08:097
02:23:08:320
02:24:55:051
02:25:17:787
02:34:54:985
02:36:21:996



